• Universal input 85 - 264VAC
• 200  watts output power
• Low cost solution for industrial applications.
• Output voltage adjustment
• Short circuit and OVP protection
• Harmonic correction EN61000-3-2
• Power Factor 0.95
• EMC EN55022-B

industrial applications.
At the same time reliability is not compromised and comes
with all the protection features expected from a power supply
and compliance to the latest international Safety,  EMC and
Immunity standards.
The wide output voltage adjustment and Constant Current
limiting, allows the LS200 to be used in  peak current demand
applications.
• More details & Manual available from our website
Model Output
    V         A
Voltage
Range
Power
W
LS200-3.3 3.3V 40A 3.0 ~3.6V 132W
LS200-5 5.0V 40A 4.7 ~ 5.5V 200W
LS200-7.5 7.5V 26.7A 6.8~8.2V 200W
LS200-12 12V 16.7A 10.8 ~14.4V 200W
LS200-15 15V 13.4A 13.5 ~16.5V  200W
LS200-24 24V 8.4A 22.0~ 28.8V 200W
LS200-36 36V 5.6A 32.0~40V 200W
LS200-48 48V 4.2A 42.0 ~ 57.6V 200W
• LS200-24 & LS200-36  Peak Output power 250W
LS200 SERIES
AC / DC Single Output:  200 Watts
REV 12-05-10